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0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046

Wooden outdoor bench
Blue plastic trolley

Cast bench ends

Playground set

Wooden outdoor bench
Garden statue and plant stand
Tile top table and 2 chairs
Three directors chairs
Sackborrow

Camp table

Fence standards

Sawhorse

2 rubbish bins

Cushions

Wooden chairs

Mowmaster lawnmower
Milazo bike

Garden sprayers

Plant pots

Camp chairs etc

Pedal car

Wooden toolbox

Metal racking

Rebounder

4 PVC chairs

Two sets of four letter boxes
Dumbbells etc

Terracotta chimney pot
Terracotta chimney pot
Container of assorted artworks
Panasonic DVD/CD player, DVDs and
CDs

Empisal sewing machine

Tin watering can

Camping gear

Spa mat air pump

Drop front desk (broken leg)
Garden cart

Artwork

Plastic storage containers

3 wooden barstools

Fur cape

Water dispenser

Records

Pottery etc

Scales

Candle holders etc

0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093

Glassware

China etc

Ornaments, frames etc
Box of china

White dinnerware etc
Records

Box with handle and contents
Linen

Glassware

Pictures

Yellow glassware etc
Blue and White china
Pot, prints etc

Ep ware

Frames etc
Kitchenware etc
Glassware, china etc
Bags

Basket, glassware etc
Box of blankets
Electrical kitchenware etc
Christmas decorations
Box of pillows and blankets
DVDs etc

China etc

Paua ornaments etc
Bibles etc

Glassware

Yellow glassware
Pottery bowls etc

Pair of Chandeliers
Toys

Glassware

2 boxes of kitchenware
Christmas decorations
Glass bottle etc
Glassware

Glassware

Yellow glassware
Selene punch set
Glassware

Glass bowls etc
Woodware etc

Globes etc

2 boxes kitchenware etc
Clock sundries etc
Towels etc
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0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0119
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0140
A

0141

3 boxes kitchenware
Kitchenware etc

Kitchenware etc

Glassware etc

China plates etc

EPware etc

Ornaments etc

Jewellery box, wooden shelf etc
Two boxes of Denby dinnerware
Assorted china

Ornaments etc

Two boxes of china, glassware etc

Baskets etc

Sundries

Pots etc

Handbags etc

Casserole dishes

Noritake dinner set

Serving platters etc

Glass comports

Vases etc

Vases etc

Cutlery

Books

Three boxes of kitchenware etc
Cane basket, glassware etc
Two boxes of kitchenware etc
Assorted art

Glassware

Basket, wooden boxes etc
Wooden rolling pin, purses etc
Glassware

Sundries

Poole dinnerware

Two boxes of glassware

E.P ware

Assorted art

Glassware etc

Cane basket

Two boxes of glassware
Vintage dolls and teddy bears
Assorted curtains

Books

Suitcase and painting
Ornaments

Plastic storage containers etc

0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167

0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187

Books etc

Slide projector etc

Dolls house furniture etc
Kitchenware

Sewing gear

Ornaments etc

Metal storage containers etc
Porcelain dolls and frying pan
Small torso mannequins etc
Assorted tins etc

Elna sewing machine

CDs, Records

Assorted art

Blue glassware

China etc

Amber glassware, Temuka pottery etc

Linen, clock etc

Maps, books, souvenir teaspoons etc

Assorted clocks

Box of artworks
Kitchenware etc

Linen, handbag etc
White dinnerware

2 boxes DVDs & CDs

2 boxes preserving jars

Carlton condiments, Oriental part tea

set etc
Box china etc

Blue and white china, figurine etc

Box assorted pottery

Souvenir teaspoons, egg cups etc

Wooden leaf plates

3 plant pots

Vases etc

Crown Lynn tableware
Bedding

Box of books

Box of books
Wrapping papers

Box of books

Box of books

Box of books
Artworks and mirror
Tableware, picture plates

Souvenir teaspoons, buttons etc

3 plant pots
Assorted China etc
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0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234

Amber glassware

Crystal and glassware
Assorted China

Suitcase and contents

2 suitcases and contents

2 boxes ornaments etc
Cane baskets and contents
Kids books etc

Wheelchair

Exercycle

Small chest freezer

Haier washing machine
Storage containers

Fisher and Paykel washing machine
Slow cooker

Samsung microwave
Upright freezer

Kenwood chef mixer
Sunbeam blender

Fisher and Paykel fridge
Wine rack

Mini oven

Samsung fridge freezer
Slow cooker

3 door fridge freezer
Standing lamp

Step ladder

Electrolux vacuum

3 suitcases

2 pieces bedroom furniture
Breville juicer and ,muffin maker
Bedside draw

Bedside drawer

Panasonic microwave
White cupboard
Whiteboard

Folding table

Folding table

Office chair and wooden stool
4 white chairs

Nilfisk vacuum

Sewing machine

Blender

Spin mop

Stool

Electric frypan

2 white shelves

0235
0235
A

0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279

Miele vacuum cleaner
4 drawer chest

Suitcase

Vacuum cleaner

White shelves
Excellent garment rack
White shelves

Folding table

Mop, broom etc
Suitcase

Invalid walker

4 shower seats
Weights

Too quick grip clamps etc
XU1 battery power chainsaw
Vice

Two coils of wire

2 life jackets

Three boxes of car filters
Assorted car filters
Two boxes of car filters
Fishing vest
Motorcycle jacket
Three sash clamps

4 clamps

Step letter

Step ladder

First aid kit

2 x 3 kg hand weights
Holesaw kit

Rubber weather seal
Spark plugs

Vintage car and truck bulbs
Hand saws

Hand saws

Assorted fishing rods
Makita sander

Metal plant holder
Torque wrench
Toolbox and contents
Jerry can

NZ post canvas bag
Ryobi joint maker
Ryobi tile cutter

Tin sign

Tin sign
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0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297

0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325

Dewalt battery drill

Black and Decker battery drill
Chilli bin

4 person tent

Ozito blower vac

2 pinch bars

Step ladder

Step ladder

Two tin signs

Extension ladder

A-frame extension ladder
Extension ladder

Extension ladder

Scooter

2 thermettes

Artillery shell casing
Wooden vacuum oil box
Colonial ammunition company wooden
box

2 tin signs

Ceiling light

2 Altimeters

Toast n snack maker
Terraillon blood pressure monitor
Wood plane

Record wood plane
Carriage lamp

Fujifilm camera and bag
Nikon camera

Old telephone

2 brass propellers
Thermette

Metal rulers, spirit level
Radio receiver transmitter
2 ammo cases

Hook and chain, brass items
4 ammo cases

Old tools, nick nacks etc
Tractor seat swing

Assorted wheels

Tennis rackets and bag
Rectangular wall light and guillotine
8 mm projector

Two tin signs

Tin sign

Metal hat box

Tin hat box

0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0360
S

0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370

2 Marilyn Monroe pictures

8 mm projector

3 glass marble bottles

4 vintage irons and stands

Cast iron horse money box

Two tin signs

Sharp Bros stone bottle

Vintage wall phone

Vintage sewing machine drawers
Two knife blocks

3 ammo boxes

Three petrol cans

New filleting nice and steel

Knife block

Book and pictures

Hat boxes

Meccano

Toy cars

Jigsaw Eiffel Tower model

Jigsaw model Empire State building
Jigsaw model Burj Khalifa building
Three lamps

Model train etc

Model plane

Wind up toy car

Corgi model plane

Corgi model plane

Corgi model plane

Set of corgi model planes
Wooden model car

Wooden model car

Sombrero

Corgi model plane

Corgi model plane

Corgi limited edition model plane
Star wars model

Thunderbirds toys

Basket and contents

Cutlery

Wall clock

Vintage bottles, chrome yacht etc
Milk bottles etc

Coat hooks etc

Car manuals

Large insulator

Three light fittings
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0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417

Coils of wire etc

0418

Spray gun, screws, plumbing fittings

Old hand tools etc
Lopper, spray gun etc
Chisels, garage sundries
Saws, clamps, hammers etc
Bungee cords, strops
Agee stainless steel preserv
Duck decoys

Box of Garage sundries
Garage sundries
Rotisserie kit

Garage sundries

Gun digest books

Ozito hand tools etc
Electrical fittings etc
Handyman's encyclopedias
Painting equipment etc
Ornaments etc
Container of toys

Chair

Wooden chair (damaged)
Garage sundries etc
Queen bed air mattress
Wooden box

Dust vacuum etc

Slide projectors

Hand tools etc

Hammer drill

Hand tools etc

Grease guns

Tap and die

Router

Black and decker workmate
Axe and pegs

Axe

Garden tools

Tool set

Garden tools

Boots etc

Work light etc

Shovel etc

Sledge hammer

Wooden trunk

EPware etc

Morrison electric blower
Filter water system

0419
0420
0421
0422

er 0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430

0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461

Coleman portable aluminium picnic
table

Sewing items

Sewing drawers and contents
Mini oven

Yamaha stereo system, Mordaunt short
speakers

2 pioneer headphones

Sanyo radio

Tricycle plant stand

Long Kauri table

Red shaggy rug

Chilly bin

Sony stereo systems and speakers
Sanyo cassette tape recorder, fitness
watch etc

Assorted stereo systems etc
TDK speakers

Paper shredder

Home theatre system
Panasonic TV

Sony home theatre system
Black glass tv stand

AWA speakers

2 DVD racks and DVDs

Stereo cabinet

DVD rack

Large metal vase

Shell lamp

4 New Zealand books

Book - The Lancaster manual
3 military medal books

3 antique guide books
Assorted New Zealand books
3 New Zealand books

Book

Books

Display case etc

Display shelf

Long case clock

Carved Maori wall hanging
Fay Scott Framed Oil

Oriental vase

Dome clock

Moorcroft book

Desk clock

Bust ornament
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0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480

0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494

0495

0496

0497

0498

0499

0500

0502
0503

Staffordshire dogs

Sideboard

Breakfront bookcase cabinet
Aircraft postcards

Stereoscope and cards

Aircraft postcards

Assorted cards

2 books assorted cards

Rugby stamps

Costume jewellery

Assorted jewellery

Assorted jewellery

Assorted jewellery

Costume jewellery

Assorted jewellery

Assorted jewellery

Assorted jewellery etc

Royal Doulton lady Fleur

Royal Doulton Gentleman from
Williamsberry

German ornament

Royal Doulton Fair Maiden ornament
Beswick pigeon ornament

Three bird ornaments

3 glass paperweights

Three pieces of Bayreuth china
Vase

Mini brass dominos

Ivory pieces

Assorted silver rings

Assorted badges etc

Associates Stirling silver items
Calculators etc

Royal Albert Cottage Garden tea and
coffee pots etc

Royal Albert Cottage Garden cups and
saucers

Royal Albert Cottage Garden serving
dishes etc

Royal Albert Cottage Garden
dinnerware

Royal Albert Cottage Garden cake
stands etc

Extendable dining table and 6 chairs
NZ Pottery bowl and plate

2 drawer coffee table

Pair of armchairs

0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515

0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526

0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548

Large vase

2 elephant plant stands
Fur stole

Hexagonal coffee table

2 mirrors

Framed ship oil painting
Dish vase

Lamp

Crystal glass bowls
Candle holder

Sideboard

David Stone limited edition Wellington
print

John Lean beach scene artwork
Limited edition print
Lamp

Oriental vase

Display cabinet

Baillie oil painting

Collar box and collars
Dish vase

Display clock

Wine cabinet

Artwork "Bush Garden" Canterbury by
Lilian Scott

Mosaic vase

Ep teapot

Carved side table

Display cabinet

E Pinnell framed oil painting
R. Churchill artwork

2 lamps

Glass bowl

Pineapple lamp
Compactdum

Display cabinet

Wooden framed mirror
Gilt framed mirror

2 canvas paintings
Drawers

Carved wall hanging

Bull fighting wall hanging
2 pieces display furniture
Claud Monet print

Large copper plate

JoJo Thomas watercolour
Gilt framed mirror
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0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585

0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594

6 drawer lowboy

Double bed

Bedside drawers

Duchess

Single bed and headboard
Pair of bedside drawers
Lowboy set of drawers
Dining chair

Pair of side tables

Bench seat

Two-piece lounge suite
Three-piece lounge suite
Recliner lounge chair

Two pictures

2 tapestry pictures etc
Brass plant stand

2 brass side tables

Folding tray table

Plant stand

Pair of table lamps

2 velvet paintings

Towel rack

Glass top wine table

Wine table A/F

5 piece bedroom suite

Doll pram

Seiko clock

Mirror back dresser
Armchair

Nest of 3 table

Solid wood coffee table
Blue childs table and chair
Glass top coffee table

Nest of 2 tables

Cane glass top coffee table
Oriental carved coffee table
Copeland Spode "Chinese Rose" dinner
set

Dining table

Aynsley Imperial dinnerware
Drop end dining table and 6 chairs
Large carved four fold screen
Timaru potteries potty
Paino stool

Oriental carved hall table
Wooden jug

Half round hall table

0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623

Two seater teal coloured settee
2 cane chairs

Two dining chairs

Two bar stools

Came back armchair

Cane back armchair

Pier bedside cabinets
Dining chair

Five piece bedroom suite
Metal double bed frame
Nest of tables

Chest of drawers

Dining chair

Office chair

Bedside drawers

Footstool

Two matching sets of drawers
Lazy Susan games tabletop
Two recliner chairs

Grey settee

Too large armchairs

Twin lamp

Spinning wheel

Fire guard

3 piece lounge suite
Canvas bird print

Day bed couch

3 piece lounge suite

3 framed mirrors
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